

S UP R E M E C OUR T OF I N D I A
R E C O R D OF P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1 9 5 2 1 / 2 0 0 5

(From the judgement and order dated 2 6/ 0 4 / 2 0 0 5 in CS No. 7/ 1 9 5 8 & AN No. 1 4 0 9 / 2 0 0 3 & OSA No. 1 9 0 0 / 2 0 0 5 of The HIGH COUR T OF A.P AT HYD E R A B A D)

M.PU R N A CH A N D E R RAO

Petitioner(s)

VE R S U S

NAW A B MAZAHAR U D D I N KHAN (D) TH. L R S . & O R S .

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 21 / 0 9 / 2 0 0 7 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E Dr. JUS T I C E ARI J I T PAS A Y A T
HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E P.SA T H A S I V A M

For Petitioner(s)

]

Mr. Anoop G. Chaudhary, Sr. Adv.

Mr. P. Badri Prem Nath, Adv.

Mr. S.A. Saud, Adv.

Mohd. Yasir Abbasi, Adv.

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.N. Balgopal, Adv.

Mr. Rituraj Biswas, Adv.

Mr. Devender Kuma r, Adv.

Mr. T.V. George , Adv

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ciccuc Mukopadhyay, Adv.

Ms. Manjula Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ciccuc Mukhopadhya, Adv.

Mr. Sha mbhu Pra s a d Singh, Adv.]

Mr. Pre m Sunder Jha, Adv.

Mr. S. Madhusudha n, Babu, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh K. Giri, Adv.

Mr. K. Ma ruti Rao, Adv.

Ms. K. Radha Rani, Adv.

Ms. Anjani Aiyagari, Adv.

-2-

Mr. R. Santhan Krishn a n, Adv.

Ms. K. Radha Rani, Adv.

Mr. Praveen K. Pa ndey, Adv.

Mr. P. Vijay Kum a r, Adv.

Mr. C. Tulasi Krishn a, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Call in the third week of November, 2 0 0 7 .

In the meantime pleadings shall be completed.

(Ganga Thakur)
PS to Registra r

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master